
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236882516 MISS. DIPIKA  HARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 90.4

2 BCC233821713 MR. SHUVAM  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 85.2

3 BCC236993637 MISS. ALIVIA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 81.6

4 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 80.6

5 BCC237930505 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 80.4

6 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 79.6

7 BCC232994165 MISS. SHREYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 79.4

8 BCC232913466 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 79.2

9 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 78.8

10 BCC234825444 MRS. PALLABI  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 78.4

11 BCC237137233 MISS. PRAKRITI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 78.2

12 BCC235222013 MISS. ANANYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 78.2

13 BCC234299700 MISS. RIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 77.8

14 BCC235148133 MISS. ALO  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 77.2

15 BCC234299022 MISS. ANKITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 77

16 BCC232711861 MISS. ARPITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.4

17 BCC235258840 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.2

18 BCC236898342 MISS. SHREYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.2

19 BCC235450243 MISS. MEGHA  PATRA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 75.8

20 BCC236500778 MISS. SHAMPA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 75.6

21 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 75.4

22 BCC233259413 MR. SUMAN  BASAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 74

23 BCC232104594 MISS. PRITRISHNA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 73.2

24 BCC236891660 MISS. BARSHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 72.2

25 BCC232709317 MR. KRISNENDU  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 72

26 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 71

27 BCC238823017 MISS. GAYATRI  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 71

28 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 70.8

29 BCC237643122 MISS. KHUSI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 69.6

30 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 69.4

31 BCC232950466 MISS. SOMA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 68.4

32 BCC239873337 MISS. SUMETRA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 68

33 BCC231070806 MISS. JHARNA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 67.6

34 BCC234532315 MISS. PAPRI  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 66.6

35 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 66.6

36 BCC237724390 MRS. SOMA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 66.4

37 BCC235644120 MISS. RUPA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 66.2

38 BCC233047555 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 65.6

39 BCC235018315 MR. SUBHAM SINHA MAHAPATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 64

40 BCC236047756 MRS. ANNU  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 63.8

41 BCC238205563 MISS. SONALI  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 63.8

42 BCC237746384 MISS. DISA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 63.8

43 BCC236353793 MR. SRIKANTA  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 62.6

44 BCC235892201 MISS. MEHINDI  KAZI UR Female Islam No B.A Sanskrit 62.6

45 BCC238520290 MISS. DURBA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 62.6

46 BCC237054636 MISS. SUMI  ROUTH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 62

47 BCC237250797 MR. NITESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 61.2

48 BCC237805662 MR. SK  IRFAN UR Male Islam No B.A Sanskrit 61

49 BCC239638972 MISS. PRIYANKA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.8

50 BCC237582231 MISS. RAJOSHREE  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.6

51 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.4
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52 BCC239840835 MISS. DEEPIKA  KARMAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.2

53 BCC231060029 MRS. KAJAL  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.2

54 BCC232790135 MR. SUBRATA  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60

55 BCC233904376 MISS. MITA  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.6

56 BCC232712423 MISS. DIBYA  RAY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.6

57 BCC232988801 MR. ROHIT  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.4

58 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.4

59 BCC231048624 MISS. BAISHAKHI  SADHU UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.2

60 BCC239832113 MISS. ANJALI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59

61 BCC239900969 MISS. BIKITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 57.4

62 BCC231245854 MISS. SALOME  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 57.4

63 BCC233963402 MISS. SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 57

64 BCC238829921 MISS. SILKY  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 55.6

65 BCC231938328 MR. SAGAR  MOLLA OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Sanskrit 55.4

66 BCC233005968 MISS. SUBARNA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 55.4

67 BCC234072515 MISS. MANISHA  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 54.6

68 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.8

69 BCC233825323 MISS. SHREYA  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.6

70 BCC235631758 MR. SAUMYAJIT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.6

71 BCC237715652 MISS. DEBIKA  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.2

72 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 52.2

73 BCC232080631 MR. SUMAN  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 52

74 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 51.4

75 BCC233308963 MISS. PUJA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism Yes B.A Sanskrit 50.8

76 BCC231062355 MISS. SOUMI  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 50.4

77 BCC239970704 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 50.2

78 BCC231023163 MISS. PARINITA  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 50

79 BCC233930310 MISS. SANGITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 49.4

80 BCC237104974 MRS. PRIYA  KAMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 48.6

81 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 48.4

82 BCC237748358 MR. JOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 47.4

83 BCC231808496 MR. PARTHA  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 47.4

84 BCC239086221 MISS. SOHANI  PATWA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 46.8

85 BCC234578938 MR. RAJESH  KARMAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 45



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236882516 MISS. DIPIKA  HARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 90.4

2 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 78.8

3 BCC235258840 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.2

4 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 70.8

5 BCC237643122 MISS. KHUSI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 69.6

6 BCC231070806 MISS. JHARNA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 67.6

7 BCC237250797 MR. NITESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 61.2

8 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.4

9 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.4

10 BCC238829921 MISS. SILKY  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 55.6

11 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.8

12 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 51.4

13 BCC237748358 MR. JOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 47.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238205563 MISS. SONALI  ORANG ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 63.8

2 BCC239638972 MISS. PRIYANKA  KISKU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 60.8

3 BCC233904376 MISS. MITA  KORA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.6

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC231938328 MR. SAGAR  MOLLA OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A Sanskrit 55.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 80.6

2 BCC237930505 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 80.4

3 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 79.6

4 BCC232913466 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 79.2

5 BCC232711861 MISS. ARPITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.4

6 BCC236898342 MISS. SHREYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 76.2

7 BCC235450243 MISS. MEGHA  PATRA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 75.8

8 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 75.4

9 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 71

10 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 69.4

11 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 66.6

12 BCC233047555 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 65.6

13 BCC232712423 MISS. DIBYA  RAY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 59.6

14 BCC235631758 MR. SAUMYAJIT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 53.6

15 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 52.2

16 BCC232080631 MR. SUMAN  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 52

17 BCC237104974 MRS. PRIYA  KAMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 48.6

18 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Sanskrit 48.4

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Sanskrit Honours OBC (B) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233308963 MISS. PUJA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism Yes B.A Sanskrit 50.8
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